SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29516/2010 (From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2010 in

22211/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

TITAN PLAST(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/10/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv. Mr.

Mr. Abhigya, Adv.

Mr. Jatin, Adv.

Deepakshi Jain, Adv. Abhay Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Mr.

Abhay Kushwaha, Adv. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List on the date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA) Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI) Court Master